UTA/AFT ACTIVITIES

DATES TYPE UTA

12-13 JAN:
09-10 FEB:
09-10 MAR:
13-14 APR:
04-05 MAY:
08-09 JUN:
10-21 JUN:
22-23 JUN:

13-14 JUL:

14-15 SEP:

19-20 OCT:
16-17 NOV:
07-08 DEC:

CC Option
CC Option
Section Training
36 Hour
CC Option
MOBEX

AFT

AFTAug UTA)
CC Option
Section Training
36 Hour
Ancillary Training
Ancillary Training

IMPORTANT PHONE
NUMBERS

Commander
335-4108
First Sergeant
335-4112 (UTA Only)
Orderly Room
335-4244/4114
Training
335-4115
Unit FAX Machine
335-5134
Family Program POC
Beth Harris: 503-646-7776

Remember...your referral is an
important source of new members.
all the recruiting office at 335-4040

UTA HOURS OF DUTY: 0730 - 1630

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTIFIED
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Draft

ATTACHMENT 1
Composite Network Drawing

244 CBCS
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Deployed Local Area
Network System Drawing

SME (Room 117)
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EMERGENCY OPERATIONS
NETWORK

All Subnet Masks are
255.255.255.0 (FIELD)
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